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CLASS X 
 

 
SR 
NO 

 
 

YEAR 
 
NO. OF STUDENTS

REGISTERED 

NO. OF 
STUDENTS 

PASSED 

 
 
PASS PERCENTAGE 

 
 

REMARKS 

 
1 

 
2022-23 

 
445 

 
445 

 
100% 

HIGHEST 
PERCENTAGE 

99.2% 

 
2 

 
2023-24 

 
451 

 
451 

 
100% 

HIGHEST 
PERCENTAGE 

98.4% 
 
3 

 
2024-25 453 453 100% 

HIGHEST 
PERCENTAGE 

99.6%
 
 
 

CLASS XII 
 

SR 
NO 

 
YEAR 

NO. OF 
STUDENTS 

REGISTERED

NO. OF 
STUDENTS 
PASSED

PASS 
PERCENTAGE 

 
REMARKS 

 
1 

 
2022-23 

 
184 

 
183 

 
99.90 

HIGHEST 
PERCENTAGE 

97.6% 

 
2 

 
2023-24 

 
184 

 
182 

 
99.9 

HIGHEST 
PERCENTAGE 

97.2% 
 

3 
 
2024-25 180 180 

 
100% 

HIGHEST 
PERCENTAGE 

97.8% 
 


