D.A.V PUBLIC SCHOOL AUNDH PUNE-7

CLASS X

SR NO	YEAR	NO. OF STUDENTS REGISTERED	NO. OF STUDENTS PASSED	PASS PERCENTAGE	REMARKS
1	2022-23	445	445	100%	HIGHEST PERCENTAGE 99.2%
2	2023-24	451	451	100%	HIGHEST PERCENTAGE 98.4%
3	2024-25	453	453	100%	HIGHEST PERCENTAGE 99.6%

CLASS XII

SR NO	YEAR	NO. OF STUDENTS REGISTERED	NO. OF STUDENTS PASSED	PASS PERCENTAGE	REMARKS
1	2022-23	184	183	99.90	HIGHEST PERCENTAGE 97.6%
2	2023-24	184	182	99.9	HIGHEST PERCENTAGE 97.2%
3	2024-25	180	180	100%	HIGHEST PERCENTAGE 97.8%